
HIRAM CITY HALL RENOVATION - BID LIST  
February 2010 

3/11/2010; 1:36:18 PM        

Name of Company Requester Street  Address City State Zip Phone # Email 
CONTRACTORS:      

Hogan Construction Group Fenella Bryant 5075 Avalon Ridge Pkwy Norcross, GA  30071 770-242-8588 fbryant@hogconstructiongroup.com 

Latimer Construction Joe Russell 950 Old Ballground Hwy Canton, GA  30107 678-758-8266 latimer@mindspring.com 

Prime Contractors, Inc. Jan Phillips 1000 Shadix Industrial Way Douglasville, GA  30134 770-949-1930 jphillips@primecontractorsinc.net 

C.M. Cochran Construction, 

Inc 

Chris Cochran 260 International Pkwy, 

Suite 100 

Dallas, GA  30157 770-443-9613 chris@cmcochran.com 

W.O. Kilgore Construction Co. Tim Kilgore 74 Kilgore Road Carrollton, GA  30116 770-832-8391 woalgr567@aol.com 

Talbot Construction, Inc. Daryl Davis 5000 Research Ct. 

Suite 750 

Suwanee, GA  30024 770-998-9938 estimating@talbotinc.net 

Swofford Construction, Inc. Scott Swofford 6630 Oak Ridge 

Commerce Way 

Austell, GA  30168 678-945-8988 sswofford@swoffordconstruction.com 

Halifax Construction Co., Inc. William Halifax 608 Friendship Church Rd. Douglasville, GA  30134 770-294-8397 halifaxconstruct@bellsouth.net 

Choate Construction Scott Garmon 8200 Roberts Dr. Suite 600 Atlanta, GA  30350 678-892-1235 sgarmon@choateco.com 

Caliber 1 Construction Tommy 

Michael 

401 Permian Way, Suite C Villa Rica, GA  30180 770-456-9660 tmichael@caliber1construction.com 

T. A. Millsap Construction, Inc. Thomas Power 2014 Winding Creek Lane Marietta, GA  30064 770-425-1895 Thompow7@aol.com 

Garrard Construction Group Bobby 

Springer 

1960 Satellite Blvd., Suite 

2300 

Duluth, GA  30097 678-990-4554 bspringer@garrardgroup.com 

Rendrag Construction Co., 

Inc. 

Gary Gardner 204 West Washington St. Madison, GA  30650 706-342-3666 rendragco@bellsouth.net 

Raker Construction Company, 

LLC 

Johnathan 

Sims 

401 Butler Industrial Dr. Dallas, GA  30132 770-445-1191 jsims@rakerco.com 

Stalvey, Inc. Jason Tarbush 65 Ben Higgins Rd. Dahlonega, GA  30533 770-294-2800 jason@jabecinc.com 

ACS Partners, LLC Dennis 

Bunting 

312 S. Atlanta St. Roswell, GA  30075 404-250-6262 dennisb@acspartnersllc.com 

Bob Thornton Properties, Inc. Michael 

Mulkey 

938 Little New York Rd. Whiteburg, GA  30185 728-241-7190 cdhaida@aol.com 
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AUTHORIZED PLAN ROOM:      

Reed Construction Data, Inc. Simone Smith 30 Technology Pkwy 

South, Ste 500 

Norcross, GA  30092 770-209-3625 simone.smith@reedbusiness.com 

      

 


